The UnyPOS Mini UZ-HS330A cash drawer is designed for minimal amount of counter space  but
carries the same functionality and mechanisms as the larger foot print UnyPOS Drawers.
Head Office  4100 Baldwin Rd,  Holly , Michigan  48442
Phone: 810-953-3901 Fax: 810-953-3913 (USA)
Phone  877-219-3988  Toll Free
Canada Office  10 Loring Dr, Bldg A  #11,  Bolton, Ontario L7E 1Y1
Phone  905-951-0322  (Local)
Phone  877-219-3988 Toll Free
Mini Foot Print Cash Drawer
Specifications:
 Coin Holder: 8 Coin Adjustable
 Bill Holder: 4 bill slots with Metal Bill Clip
 Media Slot: Two
 Micro Switch: Yes
 Interface: RJ11
 Cable Management: Yes
 Dimensions (WxLxH): 330mm x 330mm 90mm (13x13x3.5”)
 Rail: Nylon Bear ings
 Weight: 4.4 Kgs
 Color: Black
 Material Shell: SPCC Powder  Coated Rolling Steel
 Material Plate: SECC-N5 Electroplating Rust Resistant Zinc base
 Keys: Two
 Key Lock: 3-Position Electronic Key Lock
 Cable: Included (Compatible with Epson, Star , Bixolon, Citizen)
 Warranty: One Year
Solenoid Release Mechanism (Input to Solenoid)
 Pulse Amplitude: 24VDC
 Pulse Width: 50ms-200ms
 Pulse Duty Cycle: 10%  Maximum
 Peak Current: 1.0A
Applications:
 Retail/Hospitality/Industrial/Medical/Education/Home Office
Options
 Extra Keys:   UZ-HS330A-Key
 RJ11-USB Adaptor: UZ-RJUSB-ADP
 UZ-HS330A-INS: Inser t
UnyPOS Manufacturing Inc
UZ-HS330A
USA...Canada...Latin America